Application
Cable ties are ideal for securing drop wires to strand, fastening cable in pedestals or lock
boxes, or bundling of cables in headend.
Cable Ties
Advanced
Cable Ties
Features
Meets the UL® 94V-2 flammability rating■■

ADVANCEDCABLETIES-CABLETIES-TS-01MAR10
Cable Ties
Ordering Information
	 ARRIS #	 Mfg #	 Description	 Color	 Std Pkg
201761	 AL-04-18-0-C 	 4” 18 lb Nylon	 UV Black	 100
211174	 MCT418NID	 4” 18 lb Marker Tag, Flag Inside of Head	 Natural	 100
211069	 AL-04-18-FL-9-C 	 4” 18 lb Marker Tag, Flag Outside of Head	 Natural	 100
201753	 AL-08-18-0-C 	 8” 18 lb Nylon	 UV Black	 100
201754	 AL-08-40-0-C 	 8” 40 lb Nylon	 UV Black	 100
201833	 AL-07-50-0-C 	 8” 50 lb 17/8” Bundle Diameter Nylon	 UV Black	 100
211067	 AL-07-50-MH-0-C 	 8” 50 lb with Mounting Hole Nylon	 UV Black	 100
211068	 AL-07-50-9-C 	 8” 50 lb 17/8” Bundle Diameter Nylon	 Natural	 100
704016	 MCT1140B	 11” 40 lb Nylon	 UV Black	 100
201751	 AL-11-40-9-C 	 11” 40 lb Nylon	 Natural	 100
201752	 AL-11-50-0-C 	 11” 50 lb Nylon	 UV Black	 100
201750	 AL-14-50-0-C 	 14” 50 lb Nylon	 UV Black	 100